NPN
New Product News
1/5
October 2023
TaeguTec Hole Making Line
DRILL-RUSH Holder
with MAXI-RUSH Connection

October 2023
 Compatible with various MAXI-RUSH shank types
 Shank recommendations
    - Shanks with center coolant supply are recommended.
BD
DCONMS
LB
LBX
OAL
THSZWS
Designation
Dimension (mm) Shank
materialTHSZWS DCONMS BD OAL LB LBX
MXSSD 10L075S06-S-A S06 10 9.6 75 10.6 12 Steel
12L070S08-C-A S08 12 11.5 70 17.0 20 Carbide
12L090LS08-C-A S08 12 11.5 90 37.0 40 Carbide
12L090S08-S-A S08 12 11.5 90 13.6 16 Steel
12L090LS08-S-A S08 12 11.5 90 37.0 42 Steel
12L110S08-C-A S08 12 11.5 110 57.0 60 Carbide
12L130S08-C-A S08 12 11.5 130 77.0 80 Carbide
Step shank: MXSSD-S/C/W(-A)
Taper shank: MXTSD-S/C/W(-A)
Straight shank: MXSTD-S/MXSC-C(-A)
T-FLEXTEC adaptor: MXAD-M